Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cem Altindag - (557705) - Haringey Aquatics - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.47
1:06.82
1:07.24
1:07.99
1:08.68
1:08.88
1:09.13
1:09.26
1:09.71
1:10.95
1:11.95
1:13.94
1:14.26
1:14.65
1:18.38
1:18.55
1:25.51

1:38.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.47
1:09.13
1:08.68
1:06.82

1:07.24
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Date

23/11/14
14/12/13
09/11/13
03/02/13
18/01/14
28/10/12
01/03/14
13/03/13
12/10/13
17/03/12
08/01/12
08/07/12
04/12/11
22/10/11
03/04/11
09/07/11
24/10/10
17/04/10

Date

23/11/14
01/03/14
18/01/14
14/12/13
09/11/13

Meet

Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet

London National Arena Swimming League
The National Arena League London Div 1
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships
London Borough of Enfield Open Meet
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Middlesex County Championships

The National Arena Swimming League London
Middlesex County Championships

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Open L3 Meet

Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet
Middlesex County ASA Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Spring Development Meet
Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open

Middlesex Autumn Development Meet

Middlesex Development

Meet

Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet

MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships
London National Arena Swimming League

The National Arena League London Div 1

Venue

Southbury
Harlow
Becontree
Enfield
London
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Eltham
Enfield
Fullwell Cross
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield

Enfield

Venue

Southbury
Enfield
London
Harlow

Becontree

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
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3
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1:09.71 321 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Haringey 3
1:09.26 328 H 13/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Haringey 2
1:07.99 347 F 03/02/13 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3
1:08.88 333 F 28/10/12 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Haringey 3
1:13.94 269 F 08/07/12 Enfield Swim Squad Open L3 Meet Enfield Haringey 3
1:10.95 305 H 17/03/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Haringey 2
1:11.95 292 F 08/01/12 London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet Fullwell Cross Haringey 3
1:14.26 266 F 04/12/11 Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet Enfield Haringey 4
1:14.65 262 F 22/10/11 Middlesex County ASA Short Course Meet Enfield Haringey 2
1:18.55 225 09/07/11 Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open Enfield Haringey 4
1:18.38 226 F 03/04/11 Middlesex County Spring Development Meet Enfield Haringey 4
1:25.51 174 F 24/10/10 Middlesex Autumn Development Meet Enfield Haringey 4
1:38.31 114 F 17/04/10  Middlesex Development Enfield Haringey 4
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